ZRD MHACH

A\
| :

APRIL 2021
Draw: 24.06.21

7" Prize

8" Prize

11" Prize

Bonus Prize

Bonus Prize

ARMAGH GAA
CLUB DRAW

PRIZE

£10,000
£3,000
£1,000
£1,000
£500
£500
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200
£200

£100
McKeevers
voucher
£100
McKeevers
voucher

TICKET ID

FOR 024
ARM 034
SFD 022
LSN 159
APM 021
SMA 048
TDS 022
CLM 007
CEN 139
CDY 031
SMA 035
CRO 020
MDN 030
SON 242
SPC 002
SFD 037
SON 217

SPE 019

NAME

Helen Quinn
Teresa O’Brien
Paul Magee
Kieran Rafferty
Chris McNally
Gary Judge
Anthony Havern
Ailsa McGeown
Ruairi Lavery
Eamonn McMahon
Karen Hamill
Maura McAvoy
Joe Smith

Ryan McNulty
Aeneas Carragher
Declan McAlinden

Cairon McGuinness

Fergy/Declan Moore

CLUB

Forkhill
Craobh Rua
Sarsfields
Lissummon
An Port Mor
St Malachy’s
Thomas Davis
Clonmore
Clann Eireann
Clady

St. Malachy’s
Crossmaglen
Madden
Shane O’Neills
St. Patrick’s Cullyhanna
Sarsfields

Shane O’Neills

St Peter’s

SUPPORT YOUR CLUB....SUPPORT YOUR COUNTY




