

APRIL 2021 Draw: 24.06.21	PRIZE	TICKET ID	NAME	CLUB
1 st Prize	£10,000	FOR 024	Helen Quinn	Forkhill
2 nd Prize	£3,000	ARM 034	Teresa O'Brien	Craobh Rua
3 rd Prize	£1,000	SFD 022	Paul Magee	Sarsfields
4 th Prize	£1,000	LSN 159	Kieran Rafferty	Lissummon
5 th Prize	£500	APM 021	Chris McNally	An Port Mor
6 th Prize	£500	SMA 048	Gary Judge	St Malachy's
7 th Prize	£200	TDS 022	Anthony Havern	Thomas Davis
8 th Prize	£200	CLM 007	Ailsa McGeown	Clonmore
9 th Prize	£200	CEN 139	Ruairi Lavery	Clann Eireann
10 th Prize	£200	CDY 031	Eamonn McMahon	Clady
11 th Prize	£200	SMA 035	Karen Hamill	St. Malachy's
12 th Prize	£200	CRO 020	Maura McAvoy	Crossmaglen
13 th Prize	£200	MDN 030	Joe Smith	Madden
14 th Prize	£200	SON 242	Ryan McNulty	Shane O'Neills
15 th Prize	£200	SPC 002	Aeneas Carragher	St. Patrick's Cullyhanna
16 th Prize	£200	SFD 037	Declan McAlinden	Sarsfields
Bonus Prize	£100 McKeevers	SON 217	Cairon McGuinness	Shane O'Neills
Bonus Prize	voucher £100 McKeevers voucher	SPE 019	Fergy/Declan Moore	St Peter's

SUPPORT YOUR CLUB....SUPPORT YOUR COUNTY